Position

Wastewater Coll Sys Supervisor
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2

Senior Wastewater Coll System
Worker

Senior Wastewater Coll System
Worker

Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2
Collection Systems Worker 2

Collection Systems Worker 2

Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 1
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 1
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Vallecitos Water District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Department Total Wages

Collections $106,138
Collections $83,103
Collections $80,918
Collections $80,814
Collections $75,608
Collections $65,585
Collections $58,283
Collections $57,767
Collections $56,787
Collections $54,795
Collections $46,860
Collections $21,343
Collections $16,598
Collections $16,459

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,418
$27,415
$34,839

$37,588

$33,488
$25,755
$27,166
$33,959
$31,174
$25,980
$25,946

$4,784

$8,596
$10,682



