Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Coll Sys Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$106,138	\$38,418
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$83,103	\$27,415
Senior Wastewater Coll System Worker		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$80,918	\$34,839
Senior Wastewater Coll System Worker		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$80,814	\$37,588
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$75,608	\$33,488
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$65,585	\$25,755
Collection Systems Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$58,283	\$27,166
Collection Systems Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$57,767	\$33,959
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$56,787	\$31,174
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$54,795	\$25,980
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$46,860	\$25,946
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$21,343	\$4,784
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$16,598	\$8,596
Wastewater Coll Sys Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$16,459	\$10,682